Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2021-2022

ASSOCIATED

TUDENTS Slub/Organization
(\\) ACRAMENTO STATE

A Cappella Club

Financial Planning Association
RAINBOW

Student Interprofessional Education
Studio Recording Club

Vocal Jazz Club

Rowing Club

Association for Computing Machinery
Audio Recording and Engineering Club
Business Honors Society

Jazz Club

History Club

Reimbursement

Amount

Deadline

2/1/2022
6/1/2022
2/1/2022
6/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
6/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022

Approved

Budget/Budget

Remaining

$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00

$145,000.00
$144,400.00
$143,800.00
$143,200.00
$142,750.00
$142,150.00
$141,550.00
$140,950.00
$140,350.00
$139,750.00
$139,150.00
$138,550.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
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$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00
$137,950.00



