Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2021-2022

ASSOCIATED Club/Organization ACRAMENTO STATE	Reimbursement <u>Deadline</u>	Amount Approved	Budget/Budget Remaining
			\$145,000.00
A Cappella Club	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$144,400.00
Financial Planning Association	6/1/2022	\$600.00	\$143,800.00
RAINBOW	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$143,200.00
Student Interprofessional Education	6/1/2022	\$450.00	\$142,750.00
Studio Recording Club	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$142,150.00
Vocal Jazz Club	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$141,550.00
Rowing Club	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$140,950.00
Association for Computing Machinery	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$140,350.00
Audio Recording and Engineering Club	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$139,750.00
Business Honors Society	6/1/2022	\$600.00	\$139,150.00
Jazz Club	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$138,550.00
History Club	2/1/2022	\$600.00	\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00
			\$137,950.00

Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2021-2022

\$137,950	.00
\$137,950	.00
\$137,950	.00
\$137,950	.00
\$137,950	.00
\$137,950	.00